

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.10667 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	28.04.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> Despite specific direction, the 3rd respondent has failed to appear before this Court. At request made by the learned Assistant Government Pleader, post the matter on 29.04.2025 in the Motion List. <u>JS,J</u> KAS	